ГЛХУ «Крупский лесхоз»
Прейскуранты цен на продукцию побочного пользования
	Наименование
	Ед. изм.
	Цена без НДС,

руб.
	Сумма НДС, руб.
	Цена с НДС, 

руб.

	Мед


	1кг
	7,5
	0,75
	8,25

	
	1,3 кг
	9,75
	0,98
	10,73

	
	0,65 кг
	4,88
	0,49
	5,37

	Метла хозяйственная


	шт
	0,45
	0,09
	0,54

	Веник банный


	шт
	1,83
	0,37
	2,20

	
	
	
	
	


Сок березовый
кг
0,14
0,028
0,168

Франко-лесосека

Сок березовый

Торговые точки
кг
0,25
0,05
0,30
